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 Classificació  : OPEN KIDS CUP2010 SANTA PERPETUA                                   
 
 Data           : 07/03/10 
 Distancia      :  4      Kms - Promig     :  14.37   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat          Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     215 SEBASTIANES,Raul     PRIN2  CAN ANGLAD A        00:16:42           
   2     203 COLOMINA,Roger       PRIN2  ONE TO ONE          00:17:00       18 seg. 
   3     214 DOMINGUEZ,David      PRIN2  TRUJILLOÇ          00:17:37       55 seg. 
   4     201 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      PRIN2  CARIÑENA           00:17:39       57 seg. 
   5     251 GONZALEZ,Adria       PRIN1  JODOFI SUP ERMER    00:17:44     1:02 min. 
   6     255 COSTA,Pau            PRIN1  BICISPRINT          00:17:46     1:04 min. 
   7     209 BOLUDA,Jordi         PRIN2  GOLDEN BIK ES       00:18:41     1:59 min. 
   8     212 ESCOTE,Genis         PRIN2  VILANOVA           00:18:47     2:05 min. 
   9     210 SANCHEZ,Albert       PRIN2  ONE TO ONE          00:18:52     2:10 min. 
  10     254 ROSAL,Juanjo         PRIN1  BICIATS CA RDEDEU   00:19:11     2:29 min. 
  11     252 VAZQUEZ,Alex         PRIN1  BASOLI             00:19:28     2:46 min. 
  12     258 VALLES,Paquito       PRIN1  ODENA              00:19:44     3:02 min. 
  13     253 GONZALEZ,David       PRIN1  MEDINA             00:19:46     3:04 min. 
  14     200 MATIAS,Aron          PRIN2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU   00:20:03     3:21 min. 
  15     256 FERRER,Ana Maria     FPRI1  OPEN NATUR A        00:20:08     3:26 min. 
  16     205 BASCUÑANA,Albert     PRIN2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU   00:20:10     3:28 min. 
  17     211 FUENTES,LIDIA        FPRI2  VILA BIKE          00:20:37     3:55 min. 
  18     206 URCELAY,Ibai         PRIN2  MAIM JORNA BIKES    00:20:40     3:58 min. 
  19     216 LOPEZ,Santi          PRIN2  BICISPRINT          00:21:41     4:59 min. 
  20     213 GUBIANES,Aleix       PRIN2  TRUJILLO           00:21:43     5:01 min. 
  21     257 MARMOL,Mario         PRIN1  PREMIA DE DALT     00:22:40     5:58 min. 
  22     202 RIPOLL,Miquel        PRIN2  ONE TO ONE          00:22:56     6:14 min. 
  23     207 SANTANYES,Judith     FPRI2  BICISPRINT          00:24:11     7:29 min. 
  24     208 MOLIST,Adriadna      FPRI2  OSONA              00:25:56     9:14 min. 
  25     250 BELMONTE,Lorena      FPRI1  BASOLI             00:26:23     9:41 min. 
  26     204 ZENDRERA,Lucas       PRIN2  PROBIKE            00:28:18    11:36 min. 
 
 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANT 1 ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     251 GONZALEZ,Adria       PRIN1  JODOFI SUP ERMER   00:17:44          min. 
   2     255 COSTA,Pau            PRIN1  BICISPRINT         00:17:46        2 seg. 
   3     254 ROSAL,Juanjo         PRIN1  BICIATS CA RDEDEU  00:19:11     1:27 min. 
   4     252 VAZQUEZ,Alex         PRIN1  BASOLI            00:19:28     1:44 min. 
   5     258 VALLES,Paquito       PRIN1  ODENA             00:19:44     2:00 min. 
   6     253 GONZALEZ,David       PRIN1  MEDINA            00:19:46     2:02 min. 
   7     257 MARMOL,Mario         PRIN1  PREMIA DE DALT    00:22:40     4:56 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : PRINCIPIANT 2 ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     215 SEBASTIANES,Raul     PRIN2  CAN ANGLAD A       00:16:42           
   2     203 COLOMINA,Roger       PRIN2  ONE TO ONE         00:17:00       18 seg. 
   3     214 DOMINGUEZ,David      PRIN2  TRUJILLOÇ         00:17:37       55 seg. 
   4     201 FONOLLOSA,Arnau      PRIN2  CARIÑENA          00:17:39       57 seg. 
   5     209 BOLUDA,Jordi         PRIN2  GOLDEN BIK ES      00:18:41     1:59 min. 
   6     212 ESCOTE,Genis         PRIN2  VILANOVA          00:18:47     2:05 min. 
   7     210 SANCHEZ,Albert       PRIN2  ONE TO ONE         00:18:52     2:10 min. 
   8     200 MATIAS,Aron          PRIN2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU  00:20:03     3:21 min. 
   9     205 BASCUÑANA,Albert     PRIN2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU  00:20:10     3:28 min. 
  10     206 URCELAY,Ibai         PRIN2  MAIM JORNA BIKES   00:20:40     3:58 min. 
  11     216 LOPEZ,Santi          PRIN2  BICISPRINT         00:21:41     4:59 min. 
  12     213 GUBIANES,Aleix       PRIN2  TRUJILLO          00:21:43     5:01 min. 
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  13     202 RIPOLL,Miquel        PRIN2  ONE TO ONE         00:22:56     6:14 min. 
  14     204 ZENDRERA,Lucas       PRIN2  PROBIKE           00:28:18    11:36 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEM PRINCIPIANT 1 ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     256 FERRER,Ana Maria     FPRI1  OPEN NATUR A       00:20:08          min. 
   2     250 BELMONTE,Lorena      FPRI1  BASOLI            00:26:23     6:15 min. 
 
 
 Classificació de : FEM PRINCIPIANT 2 ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     211 FUENTES,LIDIA        FPRI2  VILA BIKE         00:20:37          min. 
   2     207 SANTANYES,Judith     FPRI2  BICISPRINT         00:24:11     3:34 min. 
   3     208 MOLIST,Adriadna      FPRI2  OSONA             00:25:56     5:19 min. 
 


